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Anton Ozerov460
IGG

10.200 10.600 9.10010.100 10.2009.000 59.200
1 1 1 2T 7 1T 1 

1 

Liam  Chan457
FGTC

10.000 9.650 8.9009.700 8.8009.500 56.550
3 2 3 5 4 6 2 

2 

Kingston Kim brough472
Gulf  Coast

10.100 8.150 9.1009.000 10.2009.700 56.250
2 6 6T 2T 2T 1T 3 

3 

Ozz ie  Low e463
South Miami

9.900 7.550 9.3009.400 10.2009.700 56.050
4 7 5 1 2T 1T 4 

4 

T ucker S hane471
Gulf  Coast

8.300 8.800 8.8009.600 9.4009.400 54.300
7 5 4 6 5T 4 5 

5 

Evan S la te r464
FGTC

9.500 7.100 9.00010.000 7.80010.000 53.400
5 8 2 4 1 7 6 

6 

Dam ion Hew  JR462
South Miami

8.800 9.100 8.7009.000 7.7009.400 52.700
6 3 6T 7 5T 8 7 

7 

JJ M cM ullin468
Gulf  Coast

7.800 8.900 8.3008.900 9.3008.500 51.700
8 4 8 8 8 5 8 

8 
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Kenji W ood435
FGTC

8.500 10.450 9.1009.800 10.40010.000 58.250
7 1 1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Jude  Ba ir425
Universa l Gym Academ

9.900 8.850 9.1009.800 9.5009.900 57.050
2 5 1T 1T 2 3T 2 

2 

A very Ba rto lin i452
Panhandle  Perfect ion

10.100 9.100 8.8009.600 9.5009.100 56.200
1 3 3 6T 5T 3T 3 

3 

S ebastian A ybar454
South Miami

9.600 9.200 9.0009.500 9.3009.500 56.100
3 2 4 4 3 5 4 

4 

Benjam in W hee le r443
Universa l Gym Academ

7.800 8.950 8.8009.100 9.7009.100 53.450
8 4 5T 6T 5T 2 5 

5 

Drake  Biggs441
Naples Progressiv e

9.400 7.800 8.7008.500 8.6009.200 52.200
4 6 8 8 4 7 6 

6 

Ca r los  Gom ez451
South Miami

8.600 6.850 9.1009.100 8.8009.100 51.550
6 8 5T 1T 5T 6 7 

7 

Jhae l Fa rray453
FGTC

9.300 7.100 8.9008.700 7.8009.000 50.800
5 7 7 5 8 8 8 

8 
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S erhii S avchuk417
Universa l Gym Academ

10.400 10.400 9.2009.400 10.30010.600 60.300
1 1 5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kevin Burr idge402
Gulf  Coast

10.200 10.300 9.00010.200 10.2009.800 59.700
2 2 1 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Roan Beckle r413
Gulf  Coast

8.900 9.150 8.8009.800 9.6009.600 55.850
4T 5 2T 6T 4T 5T 3 

3 

T hom as Lane401
Gulf  Coast

8.600 9.300 9.0009.600 9.6009.700 55.800
8 4 4 3T 3 5T 4 

4 

Dylan S tone412
EVO  Gymnastics

9.800 7.450 9.1009.800 9.7009.400 55.250
3 9 2T 2 7 4 5 

5 

Julian S la te r420
FGTC

8.800 9.650 9.0009.200 8.8009.600 55.050
6 3 6T 3T 4T 7T 6 

6 

Chr is  Irby423
Gulf  Coast

8.700 9.050 8.5008.600 9.8009.200 53.850
7 6 8T 8 8T 3 7 

7 

T hom as Carve r406
Trousde ll

8 .000 7.850 8.8009.200 8.6009.500 51.950
9 7 6T 6T 6 9 8 

8 

Andrew  Gilm ore411
Trousde ll

8 .900 7.550 8.0008.600 8.8009.200 51.050
4T 8 8T 9 8T 7T 9 

9 
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M axson M usse lm an218
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 9.700 8.9009.400 9.6009.700 56.500
2 1 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Aaron Goodm an223
Gym Force

8.900 9.550 9.5008.800 8.6009.400 54.750
4 2 4T 1 3 4T 2 

2 

T hom as Holihen234
Boundless Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 8.9009.000 8.8009.200 54.650
1 3 2 3T 5 3 3 

3 

Em ilio  Pedraza224
Golden C ity

8.800 7.900 9.1008.600 9.0009.300 52.700
5 5 6 2 4 2 4 

4 

Ca lum  M artinez238
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 7.350 8.0008.800 8.6009.500 51.250
3 6 4T 6T 2 4T 5 

5 

Jam es Holihen233
Boundless Gymnastics

7.700 8.500 8.9008.900 8.2009.000 51.200
7 4 3 3T 6 6 6 

6 

A sher Cam pbe ll246
Trousde ll

8 .100 7.000 8.0007.400 7.5008.600 46.600
6 7 7 6T 7 7 7 

7 
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S teven Burne tt206
Golden C ity

8.900 7.750 9.2008.800 8.5009.200 52.350
4 3 1T 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Ja len Braxton212
Golden C ity

9.300 6.550 9.3008.600 9.0009.400 52.150
1 6 3 1 1 1 2 

2 

A lex S antiago201
Golden C ity

9.100 7.450 9.2008.800 8.8008.500 51.850
2 4 1T 2T 4 2 3 

3 

S teve  Fontana210
Naples Progressiv e

8.600 9.300 8.7008.000 7.5009.000 51.100
5 1 5T 5T 3 5 4 

4 

Ca rte r  Gr ie rson203
Naples Progressiv e

9.000 7.300 8.7008.000 8.5008.000 49.500
3 5 5T 5T 6 3T 5 

5 

M ichae l Pr ischak207
Naples Progressiv e

7.500 8.250 9.0008.400 7.2008.300 48.650
6 2 4 4 5 6 6 

6 

Raul V a ldes-Fauli214
South Miami

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gulf Coast 4L1 174.050 29.200 28.750 29.600 27.100 29.200 30.200
2T1 2 1 2 1

2 FGT C 4L1 172.750 28.800 29.750 29.500 27.100 29.600 28.000
2T2 1 2 1 3

3 S outh M iam i 4L1 166.450 28.300 25.850 28.000 27.400 28.600 28.300
13 3 3 3 2
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Boundless  Gym nastics 4S 1 164.550 27.600 27.550 27.300 26.700 28.400 27.000
21 1 1 1 1

2 Golden C ity 4S 1 159.000 27.300 23.100 26.200 27.700 27.900 26.800
12 3 2 2 2

3 Naples  Progress ive 4S 1 154.750 27.000 25.350 24.900 26.400 26.500 24.600
33 2 4 4 4

4 T rousde ll 4S 1 149.600 25.000 22.400 25.200 24.800 27.300 24.900
44 4 3 3 3
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